DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

LE BRULEY LIMITED

LEBUS FURNITURE LIMITED

LEBUS FURNITURE LIMITED

LEBUS UPHOLSTERY LIMITED

LEB WRITES LIMITED

LEB WRITES LIMITED

LECA (GREAT BRITAIN)

LECAPITAINE LIMITED

LECHNER UK LIMITED

LECKY METAL ORNAMENTS LIMITED

LECONPORT ESTATES

LECTERN ENGINEERING LIMITED

LECTURE MATE LIMITED

LEDATEC LIMITED

LEDBURY REAL ALES LTD

LEDBURY REAL ALES LTD

LEDBURY ROAD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

LEDGARD BRIDGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LEDGE (LEICESTER) LIMITED

LED LIGHT & DESIGN LIMITED

LED LIGHT & DESIGN LIMITED

LED MICROTECHNICS LTD.

LEDNEB LTD

THE L E D NETWORK LIMITED

THE L E D NETWORK LIMITED

LED OFFICE & COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
LIMITED

LEE ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD

LEE ALLEN LIMITED

LEE AND COOKE (ROOFING) LIMITED

LEE & PEMBERTONS TRUSTEE COMPANY
LIMITED

LEECH GROUP SERVICES LIMITED

LEECH CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

LEECH MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED

LEECH'S CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

LEE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

LEE COOPER INDEPENDENT FUNERAL
DIRECTOR LIMITED

LEE CUNLIFFE LOGISTICS LIMITED

LEE CUNLIFFE LOGISTICS LIMITED

LEEDER ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE
LIMITED

LEEDO LIMITED

LEE DONOHUE IT SERVICES LTD

LEE DONOHUE IT SERVICES LTD

LEEDS ADVOCACY

LEEDS AND BRADFORD BOILER COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

LEEDS BRONZE ENGINEERING LIMITED

LEEDS BUILDING SOCIETY STAFF
PENSION SCHEME LIMITED

LEEDS BUILDING SOCIETY STAFF
PENSION SCHEME LIMITED

LEEDS CHURCH INSTITUTE
(INCORPORATED)

(CONT'D)

LIMITED

04744806
05570738
05570738
05563831
07789237
07789237
00642038
05345539
06740244
04314427
04007123
02186949
07169526
01177431
07781296
07781296
02739351

05666113

06327931
07782280
07782280
06779057
06697302
07784231
07784231
07109716

04268176
04903972
01348133
07355127

05463292
07112525
02772557
04693751
06295186
06469277

07784851
07784851
04319462

06752495
07785037
07785037
02533285
00037545

03491043
00699601

00699601

00155840

Sowao
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25/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011

27/09/2011

21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011

21/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011

23/09/2011
23/09/2011
21/09/2011

26/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011

22/09/2011
27/09/2011

26/09/2011

23/09/2011

LE BRENNE CONSULTANCY LTD

L.E.B. RENTALS LIMITED

L.E.B. RENTALS LIMITED

LEBRE PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEEDS CHURCH INSTITUTE
(INCORPORATED)

LEEDS CHURCH INSTITUTE
(INCORPORATED)

LEEDS CITY CRUISERS LIMITED

LEEDS COMMUNITY ORGANISING

LEEDS COMMUNITY ORGANISING

LEEDS DISPLAY LIMITED

LEEDS ELITE LIMITED

LEEDS ELITE LIMITED

LEEDS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

LEEDS LAW SOCIETY (THE)

THE LEEDS LIBRARY

LEEDS LIEDER+

LEEDS LIFTING LIMITED

LEEDS SOROPTIMIST HOUSING COMPANY
LIMITED

LEEDS TRAINING ACADEMY LIMITED

LEEDS TRAINING ACADEMY LIMITED

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEEDS WEST INDIAN CENTRE
CHARITABLE TRUST

LEE GOLDING ADVERTISING AND
COMMUNICATIONS LTD

LEEGRAN LIMITED

LEE HOPE (LONDON) LIMITED

LEE HOPE (LONDON) LIMITED

LEE HUDSON BUILDERS LTD

LEE JAMES LTD

LEE J BARRETT LIMITED

LEE JOHN ANTHONY LIMITED

07150225
07781740
07781740
04463960
00155840

00155840

05997180
07783497
07783497
02733782
07785654
07785654
04027629
00005017
05577905
05177020
02608414
00702241

07784240
07784240
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
04046656
03455022
06504260
07766430
07766430
06070636
07132992

05918907
07082759
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(C2)

(b1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(C2)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)

(B1)

(C1)
(C2)

(C2)

26/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011

23/09/2011

21/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011

23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011

22/09/2011
27/09/2011



